SLES Sleaford

Operated by Sleafordian Coaches

Go to lincolnbus.co.uk, the city's bus information platform.

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.

Stapleford to Sleaford

Monday to Friday

Sch - Schooldays Only

SLE5
Sch
Stapleford Newark Road 07:17
adj Brecks Lane ’
Bassingham Lincoln Road 07:25
opp Linga Lane Bus Shelter )
Bassingham Lincoln Ground 07:27
adj Recreation Ground :
Bassingham Lincoln Road 07:27
adj Primary School )
Bassingham Carlton Road .
07:28
opp Bakers Lane
Carlton le Moorland Bassingham Road 07:31
S-bound Bassingham Road ’
Navenby High Street 07:42

adj Lion & Royal PH



Navenby Grantham Road
opp Crossfield Road

Wellingore Grantham Road
adj Pottergate Road

Wellingore Cliff Road
opp Highcliffe

Wellingore Cliff Road
opp Barnes Lane

Welbourn Cliff Road
adj William Robertson School

Leadenham Cliff Road
opp North Road

Leadenham Main Road
opp The Green

Fulbeck Heath Pottergate Road
SE-bound Sleaford Road

Holdingham Lincoln Road
adj The Jolly Scotchman PH

Sleaford Lincoln Road
adj York Road

Sleaford Lincoln Road
adj Jubilee Grove

Sleaford North Gate
adj Tennyson Avenue

Sleaford Northgate
adj Methodist Chapel

Sleaford Eastgate
adj Market Place

07:42

07:43

07:44

07:44

07:46

07:47

07:48

07:53

08:02

08:02

08:03

08:04

08:05

08:05



Sleaford to Stapleford

Monday to Friday

Sch - Schooldays Only

SLE5
Sch
Sleaford Eastgate )
adj Market Place 16:00
Sleaford Eastgate 16:01
adj Duke Street '
Sleaford East Road 16:02
adj Woodbridge Road '
Sleaford East Road 16:03
adj Pride Parkway '
Fulbeck Heath Pottergate Road 16:13
NW-bound Sleaford Road '
Leadenham Main Road 16:17
adj The Green '
Leadenham ClIiff Road 16:17
adj North Road ’
Welbourn Cliff Road 16:18
opp William Robertson School '
nglingore Cliff Road 16:22
adj Barnes Lane
Wellingore Cliff Road )
adj Highcliffe 16:23
Wellingore Grantham Road 16:23
opp Pottergate Road :
Navenby Grantham Road 16:24

adj Crossfield Road



Navenby High Street
opp Lion & Royal PH

Bassingham Carlton Road
adj Bakers Lane

Bassingham Lincoln Road
opp Recreation Ground

Bassingham Lincoln Road
adj Linga Lane Bus Shelter

Stapleford Newark Road
opp Brecks Lane

16:26

16:35

16:37

16:38

16:39

16:39



