

Stapleford to Sleaford

Departure day: Weekdays

Stapleford Newark Road adj Brecks Lane	07:17
Bassingham Lincoln Road opp Linga Lane Bus Shelter	07:25
Bassingham Lincoln Ground adj Recreation Ground	07:27
Bassingham Lincoln Road adj Primary School	07:27
Bassingham Carlton Road opp Bakers Lane	07:28
Cariton le Moorland Bassingham Road S-bound Bassingham Road	07:31
Navenby High Street adj Lion & Royal PH	07:42
Navenby Grantham Road opp Crossfield Road	07:42
Wellingore Grantham Road	07:43

adj Pottergate Road	
Wellingore Cliff Road opp Highcliffe	07:44
Wellingore Cliff Road opp Barnes Lane	07:44
Welbourn Cliff Road adj William Robertson School	07:46
Leadenham Cliff Road opp North Road	07:47
Leadenham Main Road opp The Green	07:48
Fulbeck Heath Pottergate Road SE-bound Sleaford Road	07:53
Holdingham Lincoln Road adj The Jolly Scotchman PH	08:02
Sleaford Lincoln Road adj York Road	08:02
Sleaford Lincoln Road adj Jubilee Grove	08:03
Sleaford North Gate adj Tennyson Avenue	08:04
Sleaford Northgate adj Methodist Chapel	08:05
Sleaford	08:07

Eastgate adj Market Place

Sleaford to Stapleford

Departure day: Weekdays

Sleaford Eastgate adj Market Place	16:00
Sleaford Eastgate adj Duke Street	16:01
Sleaford East Road adj Woodbridge Road	16:02
Sleaford East Road adj Pride Parkway	16:03
Fulbeck Heath Pottergate Road NW-bound Sleaford Road	16:13
Leadenham Main Road adj The Green	16:17
Leadenham Cliff Road adj North Road	16:17
Welbourn Cliff Road opp William Robertson School	16:18
Wellingore Cliff Road adj Barnes Lane	16:22
Wellingore Cliff Road adj Highcliffe	16:23

Wellingore Grantham Road opp Pottergate Road	16:23
Navenby Grantham Road adj Crossfield Road	16:24
Navenby High Street opp Lion & Royal PH	16:26
Carlton le Moorland Bassingham Road N-bound Bassingham Road	16:35
Bassingham Carlton Road adj Bakers Lane	16:37
Bassingham Lincoln Road opp Recreation Ground	16:38
Bassingham Lincoln Road adj Linga Lane Bus Shelter	16:39
Stapleford Newark Road opp Brecks Lane	16:44